

Item no.: 367819

## 85083 - Cable Fibre LC to LC Singlemode OS2 Uniboot 1 m

## from 8,95 EUR

shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock

## Product Description

This fibre optic cable from Delock can be used to connect various network devices, e.g. a network card with SFP module to a switch or media converter. Both conductors share a jacket and bend protection, making the cable very space-saving. The extractor lever facilitates unplugging for high-density panels.

- Connectors: 1x LC Duplex > 1x LC Duplex
- Singlemode OS2 cable Fibre: 9/125 µm
- Zirconium ceramic ferrule with protective cap
- Uniboot connector
- Extractor lever
- Polarity changeableCommon outer sheath
- Cable diameter: approx. 3 mm
   Insertion loss < 0.3 dB</li>
- LS0H (halogen-free)
- Colour: yellow
  Cable length: approx. 1 m

## Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

